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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Place
1-4

5-6

7-10

11-17

18-23

24-28

29-31

32

Name
Armand Jess Mendoza
David Southam
Miroslav Stefanovic
Sean Lei
Daniel Liu
Patrick L. Huang
Andrew Picana
Steve Laughlin
Aahil Noorali
Arsen Dervishyan
Chris Udrea
Bobby Palacios
Harry Zhao
Nameer Issani
Yanchun Zhao
Kevin Yi-Xiao Yie
Dean Ward
Arkadiy Ugodnikov
Richard Feng
Manojh Sivapathasundaram
Michael Li
Constance Wang
Kajan Thanabalachandran
Derick Aghamalian
Mathanhe Kaneshalingam
Ferdinand Cale
Alex de Costa
Cindy Qiao
Benjamin Lin
Mario Moran-Venegas
Joseph Tavana
Pepin Manalo

ID
156958
102535
154500
153014
153397
152884
125815
108998
155015
137727
155000
102066
152354
154796
152353
148223
102060
146626
151059
154791
145235
149748
150303
146782
149319
136339
156464
155864
151128
143315
104067
112277

Rtng
2059
2222
2053
2229
1905
1971
1991
2189
2022
1720
1938
2019
2031
2223
1825
1901
1765
1961
1749
1750
1915
2002
1905
1834
1754
1752
1806
1823
1768
1796
1778
1817

Rd 1
W15
W21
W30
D18
L10
W19
W20
D16
W25
W5
W14
H---
W29
L11
L1
D8
H---
D4
L6
L7
L2
H---
H---
H---
L9
H---
H---
H---
L13
L3
H---
H---

Rd 2
W6
D9
W7
H---
W25
L1
L3
W10
D2
L8
W13
W28
L11
W29
W19
W27
H---
H---
L15
W30
H---
H---
H---
D26
L5
D24
L16
L12
L14
L20
H---
H---

Rd 3
L3
W11
W1
W31
W26
H---
W15
W12
L16
L27
L2
L8
H---
W32
L7
W9
D18
D17
B---
L24
H---
H---
H---
W20
D29
L5
W10
W30
D25
L28
L4
L14

Rd 4
W5
W16
W8
H---
L1
H---
D14
L3
W28
D25
W24
W27
W18
D7
L26
L2
W22
L13
H---
H---
W31
L17
H---
L11
D10
W15
L12
L9
W32
H---
L21
L29

Rd 5
W11
D3
D2
W9
W24
W26
W8
L7
L4
W29
L1
D13
D12
H---
W32
H---
D23
L19
W18
L22
H---
W20
D17
L5
L30
L6
H---
H---
L10
W25
H---
L15

Rd 6
D2
D1
 ---
W7
W13
W14
L4
W21
W12
W19
 ---
L9
L5
L6
W24
 ---
 ---
W30
L10
X26
L8
 ---
 ---
L15
B---
F20
 ---
 ---
 ---
L18
 ---
 ---

Tot
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0

TBrk[M]
21
20
17.5
11.5
15.5
12
19
18.5
18
14
12.5
11.5
11
10.5
10
9.5
5.5
10
9
6.5
5.5
2
0
11
10.5
9
6.5
4.5
9
8.5
2.5
5

TBrk[S]
24
22.5
17.5
11.5
17
12
21
21
19.5
15.5
17
15
15
14.5
16
14
8.5
14.5
13
10
10
5.5
3.5
15
14.5
13
10
8
12.5
13.5
7
8

TBrk[C]
16.5
17
19
13
12
11.5
13.5
13
12.5
10.5
14
11.5
11.5
11
8
12.5
10.5
8
6
6
7
8
8
9
3.5
8
7
7
5
3
5
4.5

TBrk[O]
81.5
81.5
63
39
59
41.5
70
74
64.5
46.5
65
51
50.5
48.5
57.5
49.5
24
44
38
33.5
35
16.5
10.5
48
43
40.5
34.5
27
41
43.5
20
24


